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Roush Insurance Services, Inc. 
Special Risk Professionals 

PO Box 1060   Noblesville, IN  46061-1060 
Phone: (317) 776-6880   Toll Free: (800) 752-8402   Fax: (317) 776-6891 

Visit us at www.roushins.com.  Send applications to quote@roushins.com. 

General Mailboxes 

Accounting accounting@roushins.com Ext 13 

Audits audits@roushins.com Ext 13 

Claims claim@roushins.com Ext 14 

Market Inquiries info@roushins.com Ext 17 

Submissions quote@roushins.com  

Commercial Underwriting & Brokerage 

Gabriel Derzhavets, ASLI, Vice President gabe.derzhavets@roushins.com Ext 21 

Gail Pierce, AINS, CPIW gail.pierce@roushins.com Ext 18 

Scott Sackers scott.sackers@roushins.com Ext 23 

Tony Armor tony.armor@roushins.com Ext 17 

Dave Lehman dave.lehman@roushins.com Ext 12 

Vince Duvall vince.duvall@roushins.com Ext 28 

Personal Lines 

Linda Schafer linda.schafer@roushins.com Ext 15 

Kathy Squirlock kathy.squirlock@roushins.com Ext 24 

Accounting 

Winnie Dudek winnie.dudek@roushins.com Ext 13 

Policy Processing 

Carolyn Kantz carolyn.kantz@roushins.com Ext 29 

Brenda Chesser brenda.chesser@roushins.com Ext 20 

Tim Essig tim.essig@roushins.com Ext 25 

Agency Operations 

Melanie Derzhavets, ASLI, President melanie.derzhavets@roushins.com Ext 16 

Cody White cody.white@roushins.com Ext 14 

Information Technology 

Gary Kreisher, IT Director gary.kreisher@roushins.com Ext 22 
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